
            Wake UCC                  10/26/2021 
 

1. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
2. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com 919-819-9755  
3. Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
4. Mike Hooker michael.hooker@townofcary.org 

5. Tami stout, NC811, Tami@nc811.org 336-601-8644 

6. Jason Williams, Lumen (CenturyLink-National) - 336-215-8732, 

jason.williams@lumen.com 

7. Brian Morehouse- NC811-bmorehouse@nc811- (336) 482-6890  

8. Don Griesedieck, Charter Communications  

9. Betty Chang - Google Fiber 201-294-2119 bettywchang@google.com 

10. Ryan Zakany, rzakany@hypernetworksinc.com - Hyper Networks, 984-999-8245 

11. Jackie Proctor Dominion Energy  jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com 919-836-

2422 

12. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy  sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com  919-836-

2421  

13. Doug Hayes (AT&T) dh6809@att.com 
14. Gus Keane, NV5, Gus.Keane@nv5.com 
15. Guy Smith 919-378-1545 BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com 
16. David Johnson, Heath Consultants, 704-534-8876, david.johnson@heathus.com 

17. Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net.  
18. Ann Rushing, NC811, 336-944-5518, annrushing@nc811.org 

19. Trevor Green, Damage Prevention spec., trevor.green@dominionenergy.com 

20. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 
21. David Erwin,  
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